Endmill for Machining Dental Prostheses
 Improved tool performance due to the optimized grade for each material
(*PC2010: Titanium, *PC2510: Co-Cr / *ND3000: Zirconia / Carbide: Wax, PMMA)
 Differentiated tools specialized for each type of domestic and overseas CNC machines for the dental purpose
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   T Endmill
The need for dental implants has grown steadily in step with the increase in the aging global
population. Accordingly, many companies are now actively developing dental CAD/CAM machines,

Tool TTBE2030-050 (Tool dia. = Ø3, PC2510)
Co-Cr
[ T Endmill ] [ Competitor ]
20 60 100800
Competitor
80 EA
40 EA
T Endmill
100%
more
No. of
machined
pockets40
Excellent resistance to toughness and wear due to the new grade PC2510
Cutting condition vc (m/min) = 138, fz (mm/t) = 0.05, ap (mm) = 0.1, ae (mm) = 0.6, Air
Tool TZBE2020-050 (Tool dia. = Ø2, ND3000)
 Zirconia
[ T Endmill ] [ Conventional ]
50 150 2502000
Conventional

● ● 0.1 0.75 11500 1375
● 0.1 0.1 15500 1850
3
● 0.15 1 14000 1700
● 0.12 0.12 15900 1900
Recommended cutting conditions _ Co-Cr
Caution
 Please adjust the above cutting conditions according to the state of your machine, the target shape and your purpose.
 Workpieces should be clamped rigidly. In case of vibrations, reduce RPM and feed rate by the same ratio.
T Endmill   _   7
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Application of tool
1. Zirconia/PMMA Crown
※ Tool picture example is ND3000 (Ø0.6 is PC2510)
Zirconia Crown
 TZBE2020(Ø2, Roughing, Helical milling)
  Zirconia
 1) Grade: ND3000
 2) Condition: rpm = 35000, vf = 1400, ap = 0.5, ae = 1, Dry
Occlusal side
 TWBE2020(Ø2, Roughing, Helical milling)
  PMMA
 1) Grade: Non-coated
 2) Condition: rpm = 35000, vf = 1700, ap = 0.2, ae = 1, Dry
 TZBE2010(Ø1, Finishing, Helical milling)

 1) Grade: ND3000
 2) Condition: rpm = 38000 vf = 1050 ap = 0.1 ae = 0.1 Dry
Margin line cavity side
 TWBE2010(Ø1, Finishing, Helical milling)
  PMMA
 1) Grade: Non-coated
 2) Condition: rpm = 38000 vf = 1150 ap = 0.1 ae = 0.1 Dry
T Endmill   _   9
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Application of tool
2. Titanium/Co-Cr Crown
※ Tool picture example  is PC2010
Metal Crown
Metal Crown
Outer areas occlusal side
 TTBE2020(Ø2, Semi-Finishing, Helical milling)
  Titanium
 1) Grade: PC2010
 2) Condition: rpm = 11000, vf = 1050, ap = 0.1, ae = 0.6, Wet
  Co-Cr

KORLOY TECH - NEWS
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.3mm 250i 340i 450i TZBE2003-048-N223S03(450I) PC2510 0.3 0.15 1.8 22.3 48 3
0.6 mm 250i 340i 450i TZBE2006-048-N080S03(450I) PC2510 0.6 0.3 1.5 8 48 3
1 mm 250i 340i 450i TZBE2010-048-N14(450I) ND3000 1 0.5 4.5 14 48 3
2.5 mm 250i 340i 450i TZBE2025-048-N20(450I) ND3000 2.5 1.25 6 20 48 3
0.6 mm 250i 340i 450i-S6 TZBE2006-053-N090S06(450IS6) PC2510 0.6 0.3 3 9 53 6
1 mm 250i 340i 450i-S6 TZBE2010-053-N142S06(450IS6) ND3000 1 0.5 4.5 14.2 53 6
2.5 mm 250i 340i 450i-S6 TZBE2025-053-N201S06(450IS6) ND3000 2.5 1.25 7.5 20.1 53 6
PMMA
1 mm 250i 340i 450i PMMA TWBE2010-048-N140S03(250I340I450I) - 1 0.5 4.5 14 48 3
2.5 mm 250i 340i 450i PMMA TWBE2025-048-N200S03(250I340I450I) - 2.5 1.25 6 20 48 3
Titanium /
Co-Cr
1 mm 250i 340i 450i TiTAN TTBE2010-040-N090S03(450i)
PC2010 /
PC2510
1 0.5 2 9 40 3
2 mm 250i 340i 450i TiTAN TTBE2020-040-N120S03(450i) 2 1 4 12 40 3
3 mm 250i 340i 450i TiTAN TTBE2030-0385-N120S03(450i) 3 1.5 4 12 38.5 3
HYBRID
0.6 mm 250i 340i 450i ULTIMATE ETND006039-S3M325-T5(450i)
Electronic
Deposition
DIA
0.6 0.3 10.3 10.3 39.8 3
1 mm 250i 340i 450i ULTIMATE ETRE010039-S3M230(450i) 1 0.5 10.2 10.2 39.8 3
2.5 mm 250i 340i 450i ULTIMATE ETRE025039-S3M120(450i) 2.5 1.25 13 13 39.8 3
(mm)
IMES-ICORE Type (250i, 340i, 450i)
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade DC Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.3 mm ROLAND TZBE2003-050-N226(ROLAND) - 0.3 0.15 1.5 22.6 50 4
0.6 mm ROLAND TZBE2006-050-N12(ROLAND) PC2510 0.6 0.3 1.5 12 50 4
1 mm ROLAND TZBE2010-050-N16(ROLAND) ND3000 1 0.5 2 16 50 4
2 mm ROLAND TZBE2020-050-N20(ROLAND) ND3000 2 1 3 20 50 4
PMMA
1 mm ROLAND PMMA TWBE2010-050-N16(ROLAND) - 1 0.5 2 16 50 4
2 mm ROLAND PMMA TWBE2020-050-N20(ROLAND) - 2 1 3 20 50 4
HYBRID
0.6 mm ROLAND ULTIMATE ETRE006050-S4M325-R(ROLAND)
Electronic
Deposition
DIA
0.6 0.3 10 10 50 4
1 mm ROLAND ULTIMATE ETRE010050-S4M170-R(ROLAND) 1 0.5 12 12 50 4
2 mm ROLAND ULTIMATE ETRE020050-S4M120-R(ROLAND) 2 1 17 17 50 4
(mm)
ROLAND Type (DWX-30, DWX-50, DWX-51D, DWX-52D)
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade DC Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
14   _   T Endmill
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.7mm WIELAND SELECT TZBE2007-040-N145S03(WIELAND) PC2510 0.7 0.35 2.5 14.5 40 3
1mm WIELAND SELECT TZBE2010-040-N145S03(WIELAND) ND3000 1 0.5 4.5 14.5 40 3
2.5mm WIELAND SELECT TZBE2025-040-N200S03(WIELAND) ND3000 2.5 1.25 7.5 20 40 3
PMMA
1mm WIELAND SELECT PMMA TWBE2010-040-N145S03(WIELAND) - 1 0.5 4.5 14.5 40 3
2.5mm WIELAND SELECT PMMA TWBE2025-040-N200S03(WIELAND) 2.5 1.25 7.5 20 40 3
(mm)
WIELAND SELECT Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
1 mm WIELAND MINI TZBE2010-035-N140S03(WIELAND MINI) - 1 0.5 4.5 14 35 3
2.5 mm WIELAND MINI TZBE2025-035-N200S03(WIELAND MINI) - 2.5 1.25 6 20 35 3
(mm)
WIELAND MINI Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
T Endmill   _   15
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.6 mm VHF-S1 TZBE2006-035-N120S03(VHFS1) PC2510 0.6 0.3 1.5 12 35 3
1 mm VHF-S1 TZBE2010-040-N145S03(VHFS1) ND3000 1 0.5 5 14.5 40 3
2 mm VHF-S1 TZBE2020-040-N160S03(VHFS1) ND3000 2 1 4 16 40 3
PMMA
1 mm VHF-S1 PMMA TWBE2010-040-N145S03(VHFS1) - 1 0.5 5 14.5 40 3
2 mm VHF-S1 PMMA TWBE2020-040-N160S03(VHFS1) - 2 1 4 16 40 3
(mm)
VHF-S1 Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.6 mm CERA-MILL TZBE2006-047-N135S03(CERAMILL) PC2510 0.6 0.3 2.4 13.5 47 3
1 mm CERA-MILL TZBE2010-047-N165S03(CERAMILL) ND3000 1 0.5 2 16.5 47 3
2.5 mm CERA-MILL TZBE2025-047-N180S03(CERAMILL) ND3000 2.5 1.25 4.5 18 47 3
PMMA
1mm CERA-MILL PMMA TWBE2010-047-N165S03(CERAMILL) - 1 0.5 2 16.5 47 3
2.5mm CERA-MILL PMMA TWBE2025-047-N180S03(CERAMILL) - 2.5 1.25 4.5 18 47 3
(mm)
AMANN GIRRBACH Type (Cera-Mill)
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
16   _   T Endmill
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
PMMA
0.6 mm VHF-K4 TWBE2006-035-N030S03(VHFK4) - 0.6 0.3 1 3 35 3
1 mm VHF-K4 TWBE2010-035-N160S03(VHFK4) - 1 0.5 2 16 35 3
2 mm VHF-K4 TWBE3020-035-N160S03(VHFK4) - 2 1 4 16 35 3
(mm)
VHF-K4 / CM Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.5 mm CHARLY TZBE2005-0385-N100S03(CHARLY) PC2510 0.5 0.25 1.5 10 38.5 3
1 mm CHARLY TZBE2010-0385-N120S03(CHARLY) ND3000 1 0.5 2 12 38.5 3
1.5 mm CHARLY TZBE2015-0385-N120S03(CHARLY) ND3000 1.5 0.75 3 12 38.5 3
3 mm CHARLY TZFE2030-0385-N060S03(CHARLY) ND3000 3 1.5 6 - 38.5 3
PMMA
1 mm CHARLY PMMA TWBE2010-0385-N120S03(CHARLY) - 1 0.5 2 12 38.5 3
1.5 mm CHARLY PMMA TWBE2015-0385-N120S03(CHARLY) - 1.5 0.75 3 12 38.5 3
3 mm CHARLY PMMA TWBE2030-0385-N060S03(CHARLY) - 3 1.5 6 - 38.5 3
(mm)
CHARLY Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
T Endmill   _   17
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
1mm ZIRKONZHAN M5 TZBE2010-057-N120S03(ZIRKON)-DYD ND3000 1 0.5 6 12 57 3
2mm ZIRKONZHAN M5 TZBE2020-057-N180S03(ZIRKON)-DYD ND3000 2 1 10 18 57 3
0.3mm ZIRKONZHAN M5-N TZBE2003-057-N060S03(ZIRKONZAHN)-DY - 0.3 0.15 3 6 57 3
0.5mm ZIRKONZHAN M5-N TZBE2005-057-N100S03(ZIRKONZHAN)-DY - 0.5 0.25 3 10 57 3
1mm ZIRKONZHAN M5-N TZBE2010-057-N120S03(ZIRKONZHAN)-DY - 1 0.5 6 12 57 3
2mm ZIRKONZHAN M5-N TZBE2020-057-N180S03(ZIRKONZHAN)-DY - 2 1 10 18 57 3
(mm)
ZIRKONZAHN M5 Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.5 mm ZIRKONZHAN M1/M4 TZBE2005-050-N108S06(ZIRKONM1) PC2510 0.5 0.25 3.5 10.8 50 6
1 mm ZIRKONZHAN M1/M4 TZBE2010-050-N120S06(ZIRKONM1) ND3000 1 0.5 6 12 50 6
2 mm ZIRKONZHAN M1/M4 TZBE2020-050-N180S06(ZIRKONM1) ND3000 2 1 10 18 50 6
0.5 mm ZIRKONZHAN M1/M4-N TZBE2005-050-N095S06(ZIRKON M1) - 0.5 0.25 3 9.5 50 6
1 mm ZIRKONZHAN M1/M4-N TZBE2010-050-N120S06(ZIRKONM1)-N - 1 0.5 6 12 50 6
2 mm ZIRKONZHAN M1/M4-N TZBE2020-050-N180S06(ZIRKONM1)-N - 2 1 10 18 50 6
Titanium /
Co-Cr
1 mm ZIRKONZHAN M1/M4 TiTAN TTBE2010-050-N120S06(ZIRKON M1)
PC2010 /
PC2510
1 0.5 1 12 50 6
2 mm ZIRKONZHAN M1/M4 TiTAN TTBE2020-050-N120S06(ZIRKON M1) 2 1 3 12 50 6
3 mm ZIRKONZHAN M1/M4 TiTAN TTBE2030-050-N180S06(ZIRKON M1) 3 1.5 4 18 50 6
(mm)
ZIRKONZAHN M1 / M4 Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
18   _   T Endmill
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.5 mm MC-X5 TZBE2005-042-N060S03(MC-X5) PC2510 0.5 0.25 1 6 42 3
1 mm MC-X5 TZBE2010-043-N170S03(MC-X5) ND3000 1 0.5 3 17 43 3
2.5 mm MC-X 5 TZBE4025-044-N240S03(MC-X5) ND3000 2.5 1.25 5 24 44 3
PMMA
1 mm MC-X5 PMMA TWBE2010-043-N170S03(MC-X5) - 1 0.5 3 17 43 3
2.5 mm MC-X5 PMMA TWBE2025-044-N240S3(MC-X5) - 2.5 1.25 5 24 44 3
(mm)
SIRONA Type (MC-X5)
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
1 mm YENA TZBE2010-045-N160S04(YENA)-DY ND3000 1 0.5 3 16 45 4
2 mm YENA TZBE2020-045-N160S04(YENA)-DY ND3000 2 1 3 16 45 4
PMMA
1 mm YENA PMMA TWBE2010-045-N160S04(YENA)-DY - 1 0.5 3 16 45 4
2 mm YENA PMMA TWBE2020-045-N160S04(YENA)-DY - 2 1 3 16 45 4
Titanium /
Co-Cr
2 mm YENA TiTAN TTBE2020-045-N122S04(YENA) PC2010 /
PC2510
2 1 3.6 12.2 45 4
3 mm YENA TiTAN TTBE2030-045-N125S04(YENA) 3 1.5 5.5 12.5 45 4
(mm)
YENA Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
T Endmill   _   19
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
Co-Cr
1 mm LEZIRTH(Co-Cr) TTBE2010-050-V1.2N8S6 PC2510 1 0.5 1.2 8 50 6
1.5 mm LEZIRTH(Co-Cr) TTBE2015-045-V1.7N8.5S6 PC2510 1.5 0.75 1.7 8.5 45 6
2 mm LEZIRTH(Co-Cr) TTBE2020-050-V2.2N12S6 PC2510 2 1 2.2 12 50 6
3 mm LEZIRTH(Co-Cr) TTBE2030-060-V3.5N16S6 PC2510 3 1.5 3.5 16 60 6
(mm)
LEZIRTH Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.6 mm 4X-100 TZBE2006-063-N120S06(4X-100) PC2510 0.6 0.3 1.5 12 63 6
1 mm 4X-100 TZBE2010-063-N160S06(4X-100) ND3000 1 0.5 2.5 16 63 6
2 mm 4X-100 TZBE2020-063-N200S06(4X-100) ND3000 2 1 6 20 63 6
PMMA
1 mm 4X-100 PMMA TWBE2010-063-N160S06(4X-100) - 1 0.5 2.5 16 63 6
2 mm 4X-100 PMMA TWBE2020-063-N200S06(4X-100) - 2 1 6 20 63 6
(mm)
ARUM Type (4X/5X-100)
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
20   _   T Endmill
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.6 mm 5X-200 TZBE2006-050-N080S06(5X-200) PC2510 0.6 0.3 1.6 8 50 6
1 mm 5X-200 TZBE2010-053-N140S06(5X-200) ND3000 1 0.5 2 14 53 6
2 mm 5X-200 TZBE2020-055-N200S06(5X-200) ND3000 2 1 6 20 55 6
PMMA
1 mm 5X-200 PMMA TWBE2010-053-N140S06(5X-200) - 1 0.5 2 14 53 6
2 mm 5X-200 PMMA TWBE2020-055-N200S06(5X-200) - 2 1 6 20 55 6
HYBRID
0.6 mm 5X-200 ULTIMATE ETND006050-H6M270-T7(5X-200)
Electronic
Deposition
DIA
0.6 0.3 8 8 50 6
1 mm 5X-200 ULTIMATE ETRE010050-H6M200(5X-200) 1 0.5 10 10 50 6
1.5 mm 5X-200 ULTIMATE ETRE015050-H6M170(5X-200) 1.5 0.75 10 10 50 6
2.5 mm 5X-200 ULTIMATE ETRE025050-H6M140(5X-200) 2.5 1.25 12 12 50 6
(mm)
ARUM Type (5X-200)
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.6 mm 5X-150 TZBE2006-045-N100S04(5X-150) PC2510 0.6 0.3 1.5 10 45 4
1 mm 5X-150 TZBE2010-050-N161S04(5X-150)-K ND3000 1 0.5 2.5 16.1 50 4
2 mm 5X-150 TZBE2020-050-N181S04(5X-150) ND3000 2 1 6.5 18.1 50 4
PMMA
1 mm 5X-150 PMMA TWBE2010-050-N161S04(5X-150) - 1 0.5 2.5 16.1 50 4
2 mm 5X-150 PMMA TWBE2020-050-N181S04(5X-150) - 2 1 6.5 18.1 50 4
HYBRID
0.6 mm 5X-150 ULTIMATE ETND006041-C4M325-T7(5X-150)
Electronic
Deposition

30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
T Endmill   _   21
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.3 mm 5X-300 TZBE2003-045-N120S04(5X-300) PC2510 0.3 0.15 0.6 12 45 4
0.6 mm 5X-300 TZBE2006-045-N100S04(5X-300) PC2510 0.6 0.3 1.2 10 45 4
1 mm 5X-300 TZBE2010-050-N160S04(5X-300) ND3000 1 0.5 2 16 50 4
2 mm 5X-300 TZBE2020-050-N180S04(5X-300) ND3000 2 1 6 18 50 4
PMMA
1 mm 5X-300 PMMA TWBE2010-050-N160S04(5X-300) - 1 0.5 2 16 50 4
2 mm 5X-300 PMMA TWBE2020-050-N180S04(5X-300) - 2 1 6 18 50 4
(mm)
ARUM Type (5X-300)
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
Titanium /
Co-Cr
1 mm ARUM TiTAN TTBE2010-050-N100S06(ARUM)-DY
PC2010 /
PC2510
1 0.5 2.5 10 50 6
1.5 mm ARUM TiTAN TTBE2015-050-N100S06(ARUM)-DY 1.5 0.75 3 10 50 6
2 mm ARUM TiTAN TTBE2020-050-N120S06(ARUM)-DY 2 1 4 12 50 6
2.5 mm ARUM TiTAN TTBE2025-050-N140S06(ARUM)C1 2.5 1.25 8 14 50 6
3 mm ARUM TiTAN TTBE2030-050-N120S06(ARUM)-DY 3 1.5 6 12 50 6
(mm)
ARUM Type (Metal tool)
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
22   _   T Endmill
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.5 mm Z-MATCH TZBE2005-055-N8(Z-MATCH) PC2510 0.5 0.25 1.5 8 55 6
1 mm Z-MATCH TZBE2010-055-N16(Z-MATCH) ND3000 1 0.5 3 16 55 6
2 mm Z-MATCH TZBE2020-055-N20(Z-MATCH) ND3000 2 1 6 20 55 6
PMMA
1 mm Z-MATCH PMMA TWBE2010-055-N160S06(Z-MATCH) - 1 0.5 3 16 55 6
2 mm Z-MATCH PMMA TWBE2020-055-N200S06(Z-MATCH) - 2 1 6 20 55 6
(mm)
Z-MATCH / CAMELEON Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.5 mm CAMELEON CS TZBE2005-040-N080S03(CAMELEON CS) PC2510 0.5 0.25 1 8 40 3
1 mm CAMELEON CS TZBE2010-040-N160S03(CAMELEON CS) ND3000 1 0.5 2 16 40 3
2 mm CAMELEON CS TZBE2020-040-N200S03(CAMELEON CS) ND3000 2 1 4 20 40 3
PMMA
1 mm CAMELEON CS PMMA TWBE2010-040-N160S03(CAMELEON CS) - 1 0.5 2 16 40 3
2 mm CAMELEON CS PMMA TWBE2020-040-N200S03(CAMELEON CS) - 2 1 4 20 40 3
(mm)
CAMELEON CS Type
h5
shank

DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
T Endmill   _   23
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
Titanium /
Co-Cr
1.5 mm CAMELEON TiTAN TTBE2015-045-N7(Z-MATCH-M)
PC2010 /
PC2510
1.5 0.75 3 7 45 6
2 mm CAMELEON TiTAN TTBE2020-045-N7(Z-MATCH-M) 2 1 3 7 45 6
3 mm CAMELEON TiTAN TTBE2030-045-N10(Z-MATCH-M) 3 1.5 4 10 45 6
1.5 mm CAMELEON TiTAN-long TTBE2015-055-N8(CAMELEON-M) 1.5 0.75 1.5 8 55 6
2 mm CAMELEON TiTAN-long TTBE2020-055-N8(CAMELEON-M) 2 1 2 8 55 6
3 mm CAMELEON TiTAN-long TTBE2030-055-N10(CAMELEON-M) 3 1.5 3 10 55 6
(mm)
CAMELEON Type (Metal tool)
h5
shank

H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
24   _   T Endmill
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.6 mm ZX-5SD TZBE2006-045-N145S04(ZX-5SD) PC2510 0.6 0.3 1 14.5 45 4
1 mm ZX-5SD TZBE2010-050-N160S04(ZX-5SD) ND3000 1 0.5 3 16 50 4
2 mm ZX-5SD TZBE2020-050-N200S04(ZX-5SD) ND3000 2 1 6 20 50 4
PMMA
1 mm MANIX ZX-5SD PMMA TWBE2010-050-N165S04(MANIX) - 1 0.5 2.8 16.5 50 4
2 mm MANIX ZX-5SD PMMA TWBE2020-050-N200S04(MANIX) - 2 1 5 20 50 4
Titanium /
Co-Cr
1.5 mm MANIX TiTAN TTBE2015-045-N105S06(MANIX)
PC2010 /
PC2510
1.5 0.75 2 10.5 45 6
2 mm MANIX TiTAN TTBE2020-045-N125S06(MANIX) 2 1 4.8 12.5 45 6
2.5 mm MANIX TiTAN TTBE2025-045-N120S06(MANIX) 2.5 1.25 3 12 45 6
3 mm MANIX TiTAN TTBE2030-045-N125S06(MANIX) 3 1.5 4 12.5 45 6
(mm)
MANIX Type (ZX-5SD, MA-4)
h5
shank

30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
T Endmill   _   25
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.5 mm CERACUBE/TRION-Z TZBE2005-050-N22(TRION-Z) PC2510 0.5 0.25 2 22 50 4
1 mm CERACUBE/TRION-Z TZBE2010-050-N18(TRION-Z) ND3000 1 0.5 3 18 50 4
2 mm CERACUBE/TRION-Z TZBE2020-050-N20(TRION-Z) ND3000 2 1 7 20 50 4
PMMA
1 mm CERACUBE/TRION-Z PMMA TWBE2010-050-N180S04(TRION-Z) - 1 0.5 3 18 50 4
2 mm CERACUBE/TRION-Z PMMA TWBE2020-050-N200S04(TRION-Z) - 2 1 7 20 50 4
(mm)
CERACUBE / TRION-Z Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.6 mm PRODEN TZBE2006-060-N115S06(PRODEN) PC2510 0.6 0.3 2.2 11.5 60 6
1 mm PRODEN TZBE2010-060-N180S06(PRODEN) ND3000 1 0.5 3 18 60 6
2 mm PRODEN TZBE2020-060-N200S06(PRODEN) ND3000 2 1 5 20 60 6
PMMA
1 mm PRODEN PMMA TWBE2010-060-N180S06(PRODEN) - 1 0.5 3 18 60 6
2 mm PRODEN PMMA TWBE2020-060-N200S06(PRODEN) - 2 1 5 20 60 6
(mm)
PROTECH INNOTION Type (Proden, Prodia, Nexus)
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
Co-Cr
1 mm NEXUS Co-Cr TTBE2010-051-N100S06(NEXUS) PC2510 1 0.5 2 10 51 6
1.5 mm NEXUS Co-Cr TTBE2015-051-N100S06(NEXUS) PC2510 1.5 0.75 2 10 51 6
2 mm NEXUS Co-Cr TTBE2020-051-N120S06(NEXUS) PC2510 2 1 3 12 51 6
3 mm NEXUS Co-Cr TTBE2030-051-N120S06(NEXUS) PC2510 3 1.5 4.5 12 51 6
(mm)
PROTECH INNOTION Type (Metal tool-Monster, Nexus, Protech)
h5
shank

DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
26   _   T Endmill
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.5mm RAINBOW TZBE2005-050-N080S06(DENTIUM) ND3000 0.5 0.25 2 8 50 6
1mm RAINBOW TZBE2010-050-N160S06(DENTIUM) ND3000 1 0.5 3 16 50 6
2mm RAINBOW TZBE2020-050-N180S06(DENTIUM) ND3000 2 1 6 18 50 6
0.5mm RAINBOW-MILL TZBE2005-043-N080S03(DENTIUM) ND3000 0.5 0.25 2 8 43 3
1mm RAINBOW-MILL TZBE2010-050-N160S03(DENTIUM) ND3000 1 0.5 3 16 50 3
2mm RAINBOW-MILL TZBE2020-050-N180S03(DENTIUM) ND3000 2 1 6 18 50 3
0.5mm RAINBOW-MILL Zr 2ND TZBE2005-045-N080S04(DENTIUM) ND3000 0.5 0.25 2 8 45 4
1mm RAINBOW-MILL Zr 2ND TZBE2010-045-N160S04(DENTIUM) ND3000 1 0.5 3 16 45 4
2.5mm RAINBOW-MILL Zr 2ND TZBE2025-045-N180S04(DENTIUM) ND3000 2.5 1.25 6 18 45 4
PMMA
0.5mm RAINBOW PMMA TWBE2005-050-N080S06(DENTIUM) - 0.5 0.25 2 8 50 6
1mm RAINBOW PMMA TWBE2010-050-N160S06(DENTIUM) - 1 0.5 3 16 50 6
2mm RAINBOW PMMA TWBE2020-050-N180S06(DENTIUM) - 2 1 6 18 50 6
1mm RAINBOW-MILL PMMA TWBE2010-050-N160S03(DENTIUM) - 1 0.5 3 16 50 3
2mm RAINBOW-MILL PMMA TWBE2020-050-N180S03(DENTIUM) - 2 1 6 18 50 3
1mm RAINBOW-MILL Zr 2ND PMMA TWBE2010-045-N160S04(DENTIUM) - 1 0.5 3 16 45 4
2.5mm RAINBOW-MILL Zr 2ND PMMA TWBE2025-045-N180S04(DENTIUM) - 2.5 1.25 6 18 45 4
Titanium /
Co-Cr
1mm RAINBOW TITAN TTBE2010-050-N100S06(DENTIUM)
PC2010 /
PC2510
1 0.5 2 10 50 6
1.5mm RAINBOW TITAN TTBE2015-050-N100S06(DENTIUM) 1.5 0.75 3 10 50 6
2mm RAINBOW TITAN TTBE2020-050-N120S06(DENTIUM) 2 1 4 12 50 6
3mm RAINBOW TITAN TTBE2030-050-N120S06(DENTIUM) 3 1.5 6 12 50 6
0.6mm RAINBOW ULTIMATE ETRE006050-H6M325-D
Electronic
Deposition
DIA
0.6 0.3 6 6 50 6
1mm RAINBOW ULTIMATE ETRE010050-H6M170-D 1 0.5 10 10 50 6
2mm RAINBOW ULTIMATE ETRE020050-H6M120-D 2 1 12 12 50 6
0.6mm RAINBOW-MILL ULTIMATE ETRE006040-H3M325-D 0.6 0.3 6 6 40 3
HYBRID 1mm RAINBOW-MILL ULTIMATE ETRE010045-H3M170-D 1 0.5 10 10 45 3
2mm RAINBOW-MILL ULTIMATE ETRE020045-H3M120-D 2 1 12 12 45 3
0.6mm RAINBOW-MILL Zr 2ND ULTIMATE ETRE006045-H4M325-D 0.6 0.3 6 6 45 4
1mm RAINBOW-MILL Zr 2ND ULTIMATE ETRE010045-H4M170-D 1 0.5 10 10 45 4
2mm RAINBOW-MILL Zr 2ND ULTIMATE ETRE020045-H4M120-D 2 1 12 12 45 4
(mm)
DENTIUM Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
T Endmill   _   27
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
1 mm DOF TZBE2010-044-N19(DOF) ND3000 1 0.5 6 19 44 3
2 mm DOF TZBE2020-044-N20(DOF) ND3000 2 1 8 20 44 3
PMMA
1 mm DOF PMMA TWBE2010-044-N19(DOF) - 1 0.5 6 19 44 3
2 mm DOF PMMA TWBE2020-044-N20(DOF) - 2 1 8 20 44 3
(mm)
DOF Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
ZIRCONIA
0.6 mm ELBEN TZBE2006-043-N080S06(ELBEN) PC2510 0.6 0.3 1.2 8 43 6
1 mm ELBEN TZBE2010-050-N160S06(ELBEN) ND3000 1 0.5 3 16 50 6
2 mm ELBEN TZBE2020-050-N200S06(ELBEN) ND3000 2 1 6 20 50 6
PMMA
1 mm ELBEN PMMA TWBE2010-050-N160S06(ELBEN) - 1 0.5 3 16 50 6
2 mm ELBEN PMMA TWBE2020-050-N200S06(ELBEN) - 2 1 6 20 50 6
Titanium /
Co-Cr
1 mm ELBEN TiTAN TTBE2010-045-N050S06(ELBEN)
PC2010 /
PC2510
1 0.5 2 5 45 6
2 mm ELBEN TiTAN TTBE2020-045-N120S06(ELBEN) 2 1 4 12 45 6
3 mm ELBEN TiTAN TTBE2030-045-N150S06(ELBEN) 3 1.5 6 15 45 6
(mm)
ELBEN Type
h5
shank

30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
T Endmill   _   29
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
Co-Cr
1mm PISTIS TiTAN TTBE2010-049-N082S06(PISTIS) PC2510 1 0.5 3 8.2 49 6
1.5mm PISTIS TiTAN TTBE2015-050-N102S06(PISTIS) PC2510 1.5 0.75 3.5 10.2 50 6
2mm PISTIS TiTAN TTBE2020-050-N120S06(PISTIS) PC2510 2 1 4 12 50 6
3mm PISTIS TiTAN TTBE2030-051-N120S06(PISTIS) PC2510 3 1.5 5.5 12 51 6
(mm)
PISTIS Type

Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
Titanium /
Co-Cr
1mm DMG TiTAN TTBE2010-050-N080S06(DMG)
PC2010 /
PC2510
1 0.5 1.2 8 50 6
1.5mm DMG TiTAN TTBE2015-050-N080S06(DMG) 1.5 0.75 4 8 50 6
2mm DMG TiTAN TTBE2020-050-N120S06(DMG) 2 1 5 12 50 6
3mm DMG TiTAN TTBE2030-050-N140S06(DMG) 3 1.5 8 14 50 6
(mm)
DMG Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
30   _   T Endmill
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
Titanium /
Co-Cr
1mm MYCAM TiTAN TTBE2010-045-N040S06(MYCAM)
PC2010 /
PC2510
1 0.5 2 4 45 6
3mm MYCAM TiTAN TTBE2030-050-N160S06(MYCAM) 3 1.5 4 16 50 6
(mm)
MY CAM Type
h5
shank
H∙A
30
Application Grade ØD Tolerance
Zirconia ND3000 0~-0.02
Titanium PC2010 0~-0.015
Co-Cr PC2510 0~-0.015
DC
RE
LU
APMX
OAL
DCON-MS
Application Designation Grade DC RE APMX LU OAL DCON-MS
Titanium /
Co-Cr
1.5mm BX-4 TiTAN TTBE2015-040-N120S04(BX-4)
PC2010 /
PC2510
1.5 0.75 4 12 40 4
2mm BX-4 TiTAN TTBE2020-040-N120S04(BX-4) 2 1 5 12 40 4
3mm BX-4 TiTAN TTBE3030-040-N120S04(BX-4) 3 1.5 6 12 40 4
(mm)
Dental Plus Type (BX-4)
h5
shank